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Pacton 3 AXLE

Prix

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Numéro d'identification

véhicule
Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur
Largeur

Accessoires

Description
XLDTXC33900048704

€ 3.950,-
Transport de conteneurs
2004

048704

XLDTXC33900048704

3

0 km
Autre
39.000 kg
33.500 kg
5.500 kg
1.349 cm
247 cm

Systéme anti-blocage

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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